Description:

PRODUCT SHEET

Door Hinge "Nina", Left, Black Finish, F/Max. 13mm Panel

Item number:
15.08.051-4

Units
Pcs.

Box Carton
80 160

45

@10

87,50

3.5

SISO A/S
Mileparken 11
DK-2740 Skovlunde
Denmark

VAT: DK24786013
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Phone +45 45 830 900

www.siso.dk
siso@siso.dk

righ quality furnitare firtings

HS Code Barcode
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5704866525343

Danske Bank
Nytorv Branch
Copenhagen

SWIFT: DABADKKK

Account no.

41803112 112936
IBAN Account
DK7230003112112936



